











THE JOBPORTAL

FOR JOINING TECHNOLOGY

Are you looking for specialists and managers who
are familiar with joining technology? We reach the
right target groups precisely with our cross-media
jobportal.

> Online: more than 6,000trade visitors per month

> Print: 5 di erent trade magazines for your precise

target group approach

» SCHWEISSEN UND SCHNEIDEN, DER

PRAKTIKER, WELDING AND CUTTING, JOINING

PLASTICS FUGEN VON KUNSTSTOFFEN,

THERMAL SPRAY BULLETIN

»you advertise via the DVS network in the environment
of nearly 19,000 members.

ONLINE
Publish your job advertisement

> Online: in our industry portal HOME OF WELDING
> Online: on the ve websites of our specialist
magazines

OUR OFFER FOR YOW{UGEN ONLINE:
Online-jobportal (30 days duration)
475.00 € (plus VAT)

PRINT + ONLINE
Publish your job advertisement at a low
package price

> Print: in one of our trade magazines

> Online: In our Job portal JOINING

> Optional Online: At StepStone, one of the
leading online-job platforms in Germany

FUGEN STARTER:

1/3 advertising page, 4c

Option 1) + online-jobportal (30 days duration) 1,315 € (plus VAT)
Option 2) +online-jobportal +StepStone (30 days duration) 2,135 € (plus VAT)

FUGEN BUSINESS:

1/2 advertising page, 4c

Option 1) + online-jobportal (30 days duration) 1,670 € (plus VAT)
Option 2) +online-jobportal +StepStone (30 days duration) 2,490 € (plus VAT)

FUGEN PROFESSIONAL:

1/1 advertising page, 4c

Option 1) + online-jobportal (30 days duration) 2,080 € (plus VAT)
Option 2) +online-jobportal +StepStone (30 days duration) 2,900 € (plus VAT)

OBPORTAL
FUGETECHNIK

YOUR CONTACT WITH US

Publishing House:

DVS Media GmbH

PO. Box 10 19 65, 40010 Dusseldorf
Aachener StralRe 172, 40223 Duisseldorf
\ +49 211 1591-0

E +49 211 1591-150

& www.dvs-media.eu

@ media@dvs-media.info

Editorial Dept.

Uta Tschakert

\ +49 211 1591-304

i uta.tschakert@dvs-media.info

Publisher:
DVS Media GmbH VEAEDIA

Manager Media Sales:

Markus Winterhalter

\ +492111591-142

i markus.winterhalter@dvs-media.info

Media Sales for Baden-Wrttemberg,
Hesse, Rhineland-Palatinate, Saarland:
Reinhard Nuhlen

\ +4967164 118

i reinhard@nuehlen.org

Assistance Media Sales:

Britta Wingartz

\ +49 211 1591-155

i britta.wingartz@dvs-media.info

Vanessa Wollstein
\ +49 211 1591-152
@ vanessa.wollstein@dvs-media.info
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